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PONTUAÇÃO JUNIOR MENOR
    3a COPA DAS FEDERACOES 2013

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a 2a TO

1 80 GABRIEL PATURLE 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 110 GIANLUCA PETECOF -6 6 6 -2 -4 0

3 21 SERGINHO CRISPIM FILHO -7 7 1 -5 -2 0

4 23 CAIO COLLET -12 12 5 -3 -9 0

5 112 EDGAR NETO -13 13 1 -8 -5 0

6 26 PEDRO MARQUES -17 17 4 -7 -10 0

7 25 BRUNO MADRUGA -17 17 0 -9 -8 0

8 119 PEDRO GOULART -19 19 2 -16 -3 0

9 50 YANNI FONTANA -20 20 1 -4 -16 0

10 123 GUSTAVO JORGE -20 20 0 -6 -14 0

11 67 VALENTINA OLSEN -20 20 0 -14 -6 0

12 121 ARTHUR VARGAS -20 20 0 -13 -7 0

13 55 ANDREI BRINGEL -22 22 2 -11 -11 0

14 22 HELOISY FATIMA -23 23 1 -10 -13 0

15 9 PEDRO HENRIQUE GURGACZ -24 24 1 -12 -12 0

16 13 DIEGO RAMOS -30 30 6 -15 -15 0

17 262 PEDRO BICA -34 34 4 -17 -17 0

Event Legend

#1 11/12/2013 1a BATERIA #3 11/12/2013 TOMADA ( DESEMPATE )

#2 11/12/2013 2a BATERIA
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